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Power over Ethernet

Gigaibt Full managed PoE Switch

PFN-7482VM

48-port Gigabit + 2-port 10G 5FP+
Managed PoE Switch

4E&-part 101001 000K BRS FJ-45
2-port 10G SFP+

1=port Conscle

IEEE 802 3af/al

Total power consumption S00W
Dimansion: 44°440°331 mm (HW*D}
Waight 4.97 Kg

wste | v na voce v

Gigaibt Full managed PoE Switch

PEN-7026VM

24-port Gigabit + 2-port 1G SFP
Managed PoE Switch

24=port 1010010000 bps RJ-45
2-port 15 SFP

1-part Consale

IEEE B2 Jallat

Total power consumption SO0V
Dimension: 44°440°331 mm (H*W*D)
Walght: 4.8 Kg

TP 1o | AnA|AcL | sFLow | voee VLAN | VR

PFN-6526X5

24-port Gigabit + 2-port 10G SFP+
Stackable Managed PoE Switch

Zd-part 101001 000K Bps FKJ-45
2-part 1G10G SFP/SFP+

2=port 105G SFP+ for Stacking

1-port Consolbe

IEEE 802 . 3aliat

Total power consumpticn S00W
Dimension: 44x440x33 1mm (H*W*D)
Weight 4.3 Kg

wste v na vorce v [

- Gigaibt PoE Switch

PFN-7244V-AT

24-port 19" Gigabit Rack Mount
Plug & Play PoE Switch

2a-port 1071001 000Mbps (RJ-25)
4-port 1G combo wplink (SFP)

IEEE 802 3afiat

Total parves cansurmplion SO0W
Dimansion: 44°340°220 mm (H*W* D
Weight: 4.5 Kg

Gigaibt PoE Switch

PFN-5088Y

8-port 11”7 Gigabit Desk Top
PoE Switch

B-port 10010001 000Mbps (RJ-45)
IEEE 802 3at

Total power consumption 1 30W
Dimension: 44° 266" 1681 mm (H"W*D)
Weight: 1.8 Kg

PFN-2054

S-port palm size Gigabit PoE Switch/4-port PSE

S-port 10/100/1000Mbps (RJ-45)

IEEE 802, 3at

Total power consumption $0W/T0W (external power)
Dimension: 24*1 3087 mm (H*W* D}

Wiabght: 0.3 Kg

Power over Ethernet

Fast Web PoE Switch

PFN-7242IL-AT

24-port 19" Ethemet Rack Mount
Web Managed PoE Switch

24-port 10/1100Mbps (RJ-45)

2-port Gigabit combo uplink (RJ45/SFP)
IEEE 802 3at

Taotal power consumplion S00W

Lirmension: 44 440331 mm (H"W"0)
Weight 4.7 Kg

Vi | aos | rote | Lacp | 1ouP snooping
Somconre [samoviom conro [ Forsecury

PFN-7616IL

16-port 19" Ethernet Rack Mount
Web Managed PoE Switch

1&=port 10M100Mbps (RJ-45)

IEEE 80 3at

Total power comnsumption J80W
Dimension; 44"440%220 mm (H"W°0)
Waight: 3.8 Kg

Vi | aos | rsre | Lace | touP snooping

Fast Web PoE Switch

8-port 11" Ethernet Desk Top
Web Managed PoE Switch
B-port 101100Mbps RJ-45

IEEE 802.3an

Tetal power consumption 130W
Demansion’ 44 2861681 mm

Waight: 1.6 Kg

viaw [ os | e

PFN-588IL

I PFN-7616l

146-port 19" Ethernet Rack Mount
Plug & Play PoE Switch

16-port 10/100Mbps (RJ-45)

IEEE 802.3a1

Total power consumption 2800W
Dimension: 4454405220 mm (H* WD)
Welght: 3.8 Kg

Fast PoE Switch

PFN-7162IL-AT

16-port 19" Ethemet Rack Mount
Web Managed PoE Switch

16-pori 10/100Mbps (RJ-45)

2-port Gigabit combo wplink (RJ-25/5FP)
IEEE 802 2at

Total power consumption 2504
LDimension; 44"440°220 mm (H"0)
Waight: 4.2 Kg

m PFN-S811IL

8-port 11" Ethernet +2-port Gigabit
Web Managed PoE Switch

Bport 10/100Mbps RJ-45

1-port 1G RJ-45

1-port 1G SFF

IEEE 802 3at

Total power consumption 1304
Dimension: 44*266*161 mm (H*%"D)
Weight: 1.8 Kg

m RSTP IGMP Snooping
Storm Control | Bandwidth Control m

Fast PoE Switch

PFN-71621-AT

16-port 19" Ethernet Rack Mount
Plug & Play PoE Switch

16-part 100/100Mbps (RJ-43)

2-part Gigabit combeo uplink (RJ-45/5FP)
IEEE 80:2.3at

Total pewar consumption 250
Dimension: 44°440%220 mm (WD)
Wisight: 4.2 Kg

l PFN-76081

16-port 19" Ethemet Rack Mount
PoE Switch

16-port 10/100Mbes (RJ-45)

IEEE 802, 3at

Total power consumption 1305
Dimensicn: 44*440°220 mm (HW" D)
Weaight: 2.8 Kg
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Power over Ethernet

PFN-588I
8-port 11" Ethernet Desk Top
Plug & Play PoE Switch

B-port 1001 00Mbps BJ-45

IEEE 802 3at

Tatal power consumpticn 1.30W
Dimension: 44" 266" 161mm

Weight: 1.6 Kg

Fast PoE Switch

PFN-254

S-port palm size PoE Switch with 4 PSE

5-port 10/100Mbps (RJ-45)
IEEE 802.3at

Total power consurmption J0W/TOW Adapter
Dimension: 24°130°97 mm (HW"D)
Waight: 0.4 Kg

PFN-201G-V

Palm Size Gigabit PoE Injector

1=port 10M00M1000MEps LTPoE++ Injecior Data Inpuf
1-port 10M00M000MEps Data + Power output

IEEE 802 3at

High power pass theaugh TOW

4E~58VIDC

Dimansion: 23°75%10A{H"W"D)

Weight: 0.28 Kg

PFN-311G
Mini Size PoE Extender

1-port 100100 Mbps P2E In

1-part 1001000 Mbps PoE Cut

IEEE 802 3at

Dimengion: 20°32°123 mm (H™W*D)
Weight: 98 g

Fast PoE Switch

PoE Injector

PoE Extender

PFN-584I

8-port 11" Ethemet Desk Top + 4
Plug & Play PoE switch

&-port 1001100Mbps {RJ-45)
IEEE 802 3at

Tetal power consumption GEW
Dimension: 44" 268818 1mm
Wiaight: 1.8 Kg

PoE Injector

FFN-101

Mini Size PoE Injector

1-port 10M100MbBps Data Input

1-port 1011 00Mbps Data + Powear autput
IEEE 802.3af

S8VWDC or 12-24%DC Power Inpast
Dimension: 23*T5*102(H* WD)

Weight: 0,23 Kg

PFN-201G

Palm Size Gigabit PoE Injector

1-port 101100 1000Mbps Data Input

1-part 1011 001000Mbps Data + Powaer output
IEEE B02.3a1

48~-56\IDC Power Input

Dimension: Z3°T5 102(H WD)

Weight: 0.28 Kg

PFN-211

Mini Size PoE Extender

{=port 1010071000 Mbps

1-part 10M100 Mbps FoE In

PSE ON/OFF eontral

Dimegnsion: 20 29 <107 mm (H*W*D)
Weight: 92 g

PFN-E6526X5

24-port Gigabit + 2-port 106G SFP+
stackable Managed Switch

2d-part 10M100/1000MEps FRJ-45

1G SFPNMDG SFP+ avalable

2-port 10G SFP+ for Stacking

1-port Conscle

Dimension: ddxdd0x220mmi{H"W"D)
Wiaight: 3 Kg

e | v Ana|AGLsLow] Voie v

PFN-E7244VW

24-port 19" Gigabit Rack Mount
Web Managed Switch

24-port 10/100/1000MEps RJ-45
d-port 165G combo uplink SFP
Dimension: 44°440°220 mm (HW'D)
Weight 3.1 Kg

v |0 wsTe | LAce P snooping|02.1x
e Liming] s sum Frame

PFN-5018VW

16-port Gigabit + 2-port 1G SFP
Managed Switch

16-port 10M10071 000OMbps RJ-45

2-port 16 SFP

Dhimension; 44xd8ex 160mm{H""" 0}
Weight: 1.45 Kg

1o 1ve) ArA AL | sFLow | voree vLAN v

Gigabit Full managed

Gigabit Web Smart

Network Switches

PFN-E7026VIM

24-port Gigabit + 2-port 16 SFP
Managed Switch

24-part 10100/1000Mbps RJ-45
2-part 1G 5FP

1-port Console

Dimension: 4dxdd0x220mmiH" WD)
Weight: 2.8 Kg

w1 v Ana|AGLsrLow] Vol VAN

PFN-E7164VW

16-port 19" Gigabit Rack Mount
Web Managed Switch

16-port 10/100/1 000MEps RJ-45
4-port 16 combo uplink SFP
Dirmension: 44°440°220 mm (H"W"D)
Weight: 3 Kg

VLAN | aos [ RsTp | LACP |iGMP Snooping [ 802.1x|
Rate Limiting| SNMP | Jumbo Frame

PFN-716C2VM

16-port 19" Giagbit

Web Managed Fiber Switch
1&6-port Gigabit Combo UTPYSFP ports
2-port Gigabit SFP slots

Dimension: 44*440°220 mrm (H*W"D)
Weight: 3.2 Kg
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Network Switches

Gigabit Web Smart

PFN-4082VM
8-port 9" Gigabit Desk Top
Web Managed Switch

B-port 10010001 000 Mbps (RJ-45)
2-port Gigabit combo uplink (SFP)
Diménsion: 44228124 mm (H™W'D)
Waight: 0.85 kg

[VLAN | GoS | RSTP | LACP |IGMP Snooping| 802.1x|
[Bandwidth Control | SNMP | Jumbo Frame

MEDIA CONVERTER/INDUSTRIAL/HDMI

PoE media converter

PFN-5212RF

10/100/1000 Base-T(X) to 1000 Base-X SFP PSE
Media Converter

o A 1000000 Base-T(X) Ethermet TP Pon
with |IEEE 802.3at PoE+, up to 30W power delivery
= 1 x 1000Base-X Gigabit SFP Part
= TP Port can support Full-Duplex,
Auta-MDIMDI-X and Auta-Megotiation
* SFP slot can support either Multi or Single Mode SFP Module
* Build in LLF/LFP Function
= 4457V Power Input Range

PFN-D212RF

10/100/1000 Base-T(X) to 1000 Base-X SFP PD
Media Converter

= 1x 1071001000 Base-T(X) Ethermet TP Port
with IEEE 802.2af for power supply
+ 1 x 1000Base-X Gigabit SFP Por
= TF Pon can support Full-Duplex,
Aurlo-MOLMDI-X and Aulo-Negabation
+ EFP slot can support eithar Multi or Single Mode SFP Module
* Build in LLF/LFP Fumnction
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Gigabit Switch Industrial

Weight; 0.38Kg

Transmits an HDMI signal over one CATSe/ET cable,

HOMI 1.3 and HOCP 1.2 compliant

Dual pawer input: 802 3af compllant PoE & DCSY

Up 1o B transmitbers and 128 receivers possible in a single system
Built-in retary DIP switch to change Group 1D and WHility for remotely
Dimension: 142* 107" 25mm (H*W"D})

Weight 0,65 Kg
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I I
| PFN-9054 , PFN-9008
PFN-4082V | PFN-2008 '
| 4-port Gigabit PoE + 1-port SFP | 8-port Gigabit Industrial Switch
e _ _ _ Industrial Switch
g-port 9" Gigabit Desk Top l 8-port Palm size Ethernet Switch l 8 10/100/1000Basa T(X)
switch | 4 10M100/1000Base T(X) PoE ports + 1 Gigabit SFP [ Brcadcast Storm Control, Jumbo Frame
[ IEEE BO02.3aflat | Power failure, part break alarm by relay output
B-part 1011 00 1000MBps (RJ-45) B-port 10/10071000Mbps (R.J-45) Powaer failure, port break alarm by relay output Fedundani DT power inpuls
2-part Gigabit combo uplink (SFFP) | Dimension:24*130°77 mm (H"W*'D) Redundant DC power inputs | Operating temperature from -20 te T0°C
Dimension: 44°228°124 mm (H"W"D) [ Weight: 0.28Kg Operabing lemperature fram -20 ta 70°C | IF 31, Rigid Aluminum Case
Weight: 0.95 kg | IP 31, Rigid Aluminum Case | DIM-Railall-mounting Installation
DIM-Rail'Wall-mounting Installation Dimension: 120755 108mm (H"W" D)
| Dimension: 120°55*108mm (H*W-D) | Weight: 0.57 Kg
I Weight: 0.57 Kg [
I
| C—— . cheammm
|
EW-AQO08-E | PFMN-ADQO8R
| PFN-150T
8-port Gigabit Ethernet Switch | 8-port Gigakit Ethemet Switch PFN-150R
B-port 1001 0071000Mbps RJ-45 ' B-port 10/100/1000Mbps RJ-45
Intemal Power | Internal Power Flexible and scalable HD8MI 1080p Videso Wall multcasting with Ghgabit Ethemeat LAM
LED an the RJ-45 connactor | Dimension: 3018380 mm (H¥W" D) NMulbcasting architeciure, no mone bandwedih leading
Dimension:30* 18380 mm (H*W*D) | Weight- 0.38Kg Support MM display armay in a single Video Wall system.
I
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